
NCAA Men's Gymnastics Score Sheet
Team:

Date  1/17/2016  5:45:41PM Place UIC Pavilion Attendance

Name D E1 E2 E3 E4 BNS ND AVG Name D E1 E2 E3 E4 BNS ND AVG
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Floor Score: Running Score: Floor Score: Running Score:
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Vault Score: Running Score: Vault Score: Running Score:

P
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P Bars Score: Running Score: P Bars Score: Running Score:

H
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High Bar Score: Running Score: High Bar Score: Running Score:

Final Score: Final Score:
All Arounders All Arounders

FX
PH
SR
VT
PB
HB
AA

Judges: * FX * PH * SR * VT * PB * HB

* Head
Judge

Tom Dunn (D) Rich Cromwell (D) Brian Meeker (D) Mike Califf (D) Gregg Didech (D) Tom McNamee (D)

FX PH SR VT PB HB
Ron Hill (E1) Dave Masciola (E1) Bob Witmer (E1) CJ Johnson (E1) Brent Simmons (E1) Mitch Griffin (E1)

FX PH SR VT PB HB
Paul Evatt (E2) Malcolm Brown (E2) Adam Hattersley (E2) Kalind Carpenter (E2) Aubrey Dvorak (E2) Justin Maxwell (E2)

Coach: Coach:
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Home UIC

1 Scott Poort  113  4.90  7.30  7.70 12.400
2 Casey Mahoney-Muno  110  4.50  8.00  8.20 12.600
3 Keith Kohn  109  5.10  7.90  7.50 12.800
4 Jacob Thurber  116  5.20  8.80  8.80 14.000
5 Alexander Dumstorf  104  5.50  8.60  8.50 14.050

65.850  65.850

1 Keith Kohn  109  4.90  8.10  7.90 12.900
2 Christopher Root  114  4.70  7.60  7.40 12.200
3 Jacob Thurber  116  4.40  5.40  5.20  9.700
4 Alexander Dumstorf  104  4.60  8.50  8.20 12.950
5 Japheth Grimes  105  4.70  7.30  6.80 11.750
6 Christopher Patton  112  4.90  7.80  7.60 12.600

62.400 128.250

1 Scott Poort  113  3.70  8.10  7.80 11.650
2 Wes Diveney  103  4.90  7.00  6.60 11.700
3 Japheth Grimes  105  4.00  8.00  7.90 11.950
4 Christopher Root  114  4.30  8.70  8.90 13.100
5 Keith Kohn  109  5.80  7.00  6.60 12.600
6 Trent Jarrett  108  5.10  8.10  8.40 13.350

62.700 190.950

1 Wes Diveney  103  4.40  8.90  9.10 13.400
2 Keith Kohn  109  4.40  9.10  9.10 13.500
3 Scott Poort  113  5.20  8.10  8.10 13.300
4 Jacob Thurber  116  3.60  9.30  9.10 12.800
5 Alexander Dumstorf  104  4.80  7.50  7.80 12.450

65.450 256.400

1 Scott Poort  113  4.40  8.10  8.10 12.500
2 Trent Jarrett  108  4.70  7.00  7.40 11.900
3 Keith Kohn  109  4.70  7.50  7.50 12.200
4 Jacob Thurber  116  4.60  7.90  8.10 12.600
5 Christopher Root  114  3.90  9.50  9.40 13.350
6 Alexander Dumstorf  104  4.60  8.20  8.20 12.800

63.450 319.850

1 Wes Diveney  103  3.00  8.70  8.60 11.650
2 Jacob Thurber  116  3.20  7.80  7.60 10.900
3 Scott Poort  113  4.00  8.60  8.40 12.500
4 Alexander Dumstorf  104  3.20  8.80  8.80 12.000
5 Keith Kohn  109  4.20  7.50  7.20 11.550

58.600 378.450

378.450

Kohn
12.800
12.900
12.600
13.500
12.200
11.550

 75.550

Charley NelsonYellow card

Visitor Illinois

1 Logan Bradley  201  5.40  9.00  8.80 14.300
2 Johnny Jacobson  208  5.60  8.30  8.60 14.050
3 Taylor Smith  215  5.90  7.70  8.10 0.20 13.600
4 Bobby Baker  200  6.00  8.40  8.20 0.10 14.200
5 Alex Diab  203  6.30  7.50  7.60 13.850
6 Chandler Eggleston  204  6.20  8.80  8.60 14.900

71.300 425.950

1 Tyson Bull  202  4.60  7.40  7.30 11.950
2 Tom Gibbs  206  5.70  8.30  7.90 13.800
3 Bobby Baker  200  6.30  7.10  7.30 13.500
4 Matt Foster  205  6.10  8.90  8.80 14.950
5 Logan Bradley  201  6.20  8.70  8.50 14.800
6 Brandon Ngai  213  6.20  9.40  9.30 15.550

72.600  72.600

1 Johnny Jacobson  208  5.50  7.50  7.70 13.100
2 Tom Gibbs  206  5.70  8.30  8.00 13.850
3 Max Mayr  210  5.70  8.20  8.40 14.000
4 Dennis Minton  212  5.80  7.80  8.00 13.700
5 Alex Diab  203  6.30  8.80  8.50 14.950
6 Bobby Baker  200  5.70  7.60  7.60 13.300

69.800 142.400

1 Ross Thompson  216  4.40  9.30  9.40 13.750
2 Tom Gibbs  206  5.20  8.50  8.70 13.800
3 Blake Martin  209  5.20  8.80  8.90 14.050
4 Alex Diab  203  5.20  9.10  9.00 14.250
5 Bobby Baker  200  5.60  9.20  9.40 14.900
6 Chandler Eggleston  204  5.60  9.10  9.30 0.30 14.500

71.500 213.900

1 Matt Foster  205  5.30  7.70  7.50 12.900
2 Johnny Jacobson  208  5.80  8.30  8.50 14.200
3 Tom Gibbs  206  5.60  7.30  7.10 12.800
4 Chandler Eggleston  204  5.60  8.20  8.00 13.700
5 Max Mayr  210  5.60  8.70  8.50 14.200
6 Bobby Baker  200  5.80  8.50  8.80 14.450

69.450 283.350

1 Tom Gibbs  206  5.30  9.10  8.90 14.300
2 Max Mayr  210  5.40  8.60  8.60 14.000
3 Tyson Bull  202  4.90  7.90  8.20 12.950
4 Alex Diab  203  5.50  8.70  8.70 14.200
5 Bobby Baker  200  5.60  9.40  9.40 15.000
6 Chandler Eggleston  204  6.10  7.60  7.80 13.800

71.300 354.650

425.950

Baker Diab Gibbs
14.200 13.850 13.700
13.500 12.650 13.800
13.300 14.950 13.850
14.900 14.250 13.800
14.450 13.700 12.800
15.000 14.200 14.300

 85.350  83.600  82.250

Justin SpringYellow card



NCAA Men's Gymnastics Score Sheet
Team:

Date  1/17/2016  5:45:41PM Place UIC Pavilion Attendance

Name D E1 E2 E3 E4 BNS ND AVG Name D E1 E2 E3 E4 BNS ND AVG
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P Bars Score: Running Score: P Bars Score: Running Score:
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High Bar Score: Running Score: High Bar Score: Running Score:

Final Score: Final Score:
All Arounders All Arounders

FX
PH
SR
VT
PB
HB
AA

Judges: * FX * PH * SR * VT * PB * HB

* Head
Judge

Tom Dunn (D) Rich Cromwell (D) Brian Meeker (D) Mike Califf (D) Gregg Didech (D) Tom McNamee (D)

FX PH SR VT PB HB
Ron Hill (E1) Dave Masciola (E1) Bob Witmer (E1) CJ Johnson (E1) Brent Simmons (E1) Mitch Griffin (E1)

FX PH SR VT PB HB
Paul Evatt (E2) Malcolm Brown (E2) Adam Hattersley (E2) Kalind Carpenter (E2) Aubrey Dvorak (E2) Justin Maxwell (E2)

Coach: Coach:
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Visitor Iowa

1 Jake Brodarzon  303  5.50  8.50  8.60 14.050
2 Jack Boyle  302  5.60  8.70  8.90 14.400
3 David Spanier  314  5.80  7.50  7.20 0.30 12.850
4 Mark Springett  315  5.70  8.30  8.30 14.000
5 Dylan Ellsworth  305  5.30  8.40  8.40 13.700
6 Matt Loochtan  309  6.00  8.00  8.10 0.10 13.950

70.100 209.350

1 Matt Loochtan  309  4.50  8.30  8.10 12.700
2 Emmanuel Monroy  310  5.40  8.90  9.10 14.400
3 Elijah Parsells  312  5.60  7.60  7.80 13.300
4 Del Vecchio Orozco  311  5.60  8.80  8.60 14.300
5 Cory Paterson  313  5.80  6.00  5.80 11.700
6 Doug Sullivan  316  6.40  6.80  6.20 12.900

67.600 276.950

1 Rogelio Vazquez  317  5.10  8.60  8.70 13.750
2 Dylan Ellsworth  305  5.60  8.70  8.90 14.400
3 Mark Springett  315  5.70  8.50  8.40 14.150
4 Jack Boyle  302  6.10  7.70  8.00 13.950
5 Andrew Botto  301  6.10  8.80  8.50 14.750
6 Matt Loochtan  309  6.20  8.60  8.30 14.650

71.900 348.850

1 Matt Loochtan  309  5.20  9.50  9.50 14.700
2 Mark Springett  315  5.20  9.70  9.70 14.900
3 David Spanier  314  4.40  8.90  8.90 13.300
4 Todd Beyer II  300  5.60  8.50  8.80 0.10 14.150
5 Dylan Ellsworth  305  5.60  8.00  8.30 13.750
6 Andrew Botto  301  5.60  7.90  7.70 0.30 13.100

70.800 419.650

1 Jake Brodarzon  303  5.40  7.70  8.00 13.250
2 Cyrus Dobre-Mofid  304  5.60  7.60  7.70 13.250
3 Matt Loochtan  309  5.50  8.20  8.00 13.600
4 Cory Paterson  313  5.40  8.60  8.20 13.800
5 Dylan Ellsworth  305  5.30  7.00  7.30 12.450
6 Jack Boyle  302  6.20  7.50  7.70 13.800

67.700  67.700

1 Rogelio Vazquez  317  5.00  7.60  7.50 12.550
2 Dylan Ellsworth  305  5.00  8.60  8.60 13.600
3 Matt Loochtan  309  5.60  8.80  9.00 14.500
4 Cyrus Dobre-Mofid  304  5.40  9.00  8.70 14.250
5 Jack Boyle  302  6.20  8.20  8.00 14.300
6 Cory Paterson  313  5.90  9.00  9.00 14.900

71.550 139.250

419.650

Loochtan
13.950
12.700
14.650
14.700
13.600
14.500

 84.100

JD ReiveYellow card

Visitor Michigan

1 Alec Krystec  406  6.00  8.10  8.20 14.150
2 Mike Strathern  411  5.60  7.30  7.50 13.000
3 Emyre Cole  402  6.10  8.40  8.70 14.650
4 Anthony McCallum  408  5.70  7.60  7.70 0.10 13.250
5 Dmitri Belanovski  400  5.70  8.40  8.40 0.10 14.000
6 Anthony Stefanelli  410  6.00  8.50  8.70 14.600

70.650 275.950

1 Uche Eke  405  4.70  7.00  7.20 11.800
2 Samuel Su  413  5.30  6.30  6.10 11.500
3 Emyre Cole  402  5.10  8.60  8.50 13.650
4 Marty Strech  412  4.70  8.00  8.10 12.750
5 Dmitri Belanovski  400  5.80  8.10  8.30 14.000
6 Nolan Novak  409  6.40  7.50  7.70 14.000

66.200 342.150

1 Ryan Dunning  404  5.10  9.20  9.10 14.250
2 Anthony McCallum  408  5.70  8.60  8.40 14.200
3 Jonathan Chin  401  5.20  8.40  8.30 13.550
4 Marty Strech  412  5.60  8.10  8.30 13.800
5 Dmitri Belanovski  400  5.80  8.80  8.70 14.550
6 Colin Mahar  407  6.30  8.50  8.40 14.750

71.550 413.700

1 Alec Krystec  406  5.20  9.00  9.10 14.250
2 Marty Strech  412  5.20  9.40  9.30 14.550
3 Mike Strathern  411  5.60  8.80  9.00 14.500
4 Anthony Stefanelli  410  5.60  9.30  9.50 15.000
5 Emyre Cole  402  5.60  9.50  9.60 15.150
6 Anthony McCallum  408  6.00  9.20  9.40 15.300

74.500  74.500

1 Marty Strech  412  5.10  7.30  7.60 12.550
2 Uche Eke  405  4.70  7.30  7.00 11.850
3 Emyre Cole  402  5.30  6.40  6.00 11.500
4 Anthony McCallum  408  6.10  7.80  7.60 13.800
5 Dmitri Belanovski  400  5.80  8.30  8.00 13.950
6 Matt Whitaker  414  4.50  6.00  5.60 10.300

63.650 138.150

1 Marty Strech  412  5.20  8.30  8.30 13.500
2 Adam Dean  403  5.80  7.00  7.10 12.850
3 Mike Strathern  411  5.50  8.40  8.20 13.800
4 Jonathan Chin  401  5.50  7.30  7.30 12.800
5 Nolan Novak  409  5.20  8.90  9.00 14.150
6 Dmitri Belanovski  400  5.90  6.90  7.00 12.850

67.150 205.300

413.700

Belanovski Strech
14.000 14.300
14.000 12.750
14.550 13.800
14.000 14.550
13.950 12.550
12.850 13.500

 83.350  81.450

Kurt GolderYellow card



NCAA Men's Gymnastics Score Sheet
Team:

Date  1/17/2016  5:45:41PM Place UIC Pavilion Attendance

Name D E1 E2 E3 E4 BNS ND AVG Name D E1 E2 E3 E4 BNS ND AVG
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P
O
M
M
E
L
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P Bars Score: Running Score: P Bars Score: Running Score:
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High Bar Score: Running Score: High Bar Score: Running Score:

Final Score: Final Score:
All Arounders All Arounders

FX
PH
SR
VT
PB
HB
AA

Judges: * FX * PH * SR * VT * PB * HB

* Head
Judge

Tom Dunn (D) Rich Cromwell (D) Brian Meeker (D) Mike Califf (D) Gregg Didech (D) Tom McNamee (D)

FX PH SR VT PB HB
Ron Hill (E1) Dave Masciola (E1) Bob Witmer (E1) CJ Johnson (E1) Brent Simmons (E1) Mitch Griffin (E1)

FX PH SR VT PB HB
Paul Evatt (E2) Malcolm Brown (E2) Adam Hattersley (E2) Kalind Carpenter (E2) Aubrey Dvorak (E2) Justin Maxwell (E2)

Coach: Coach:
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Visitor Minnesota

1 Yaroslav Pochinka  511  6.10  7.30  7.40 13.450
2 Luke Aldrich  500  5.70  8.00  7.80 13.600
3 Alex Wittenberg  517  6.30  7.30  7.40 13.650
4 Jalon Stephens  514  5.80  8.90  8.70 14.600
5 Zach Liebler  509  6.20  9.50  9.40 15.650
6 Tristan Duran  503  5.70  7.70  8.10 13.600

71.100 355.900

1 Jack Kramer  508  5.10  7.00  7.30 12.250
2 Vitali Kan  506  5.10  6.60  6.80 11.800
3 Ryan Wangler  515  5.70  8.50  8.40 14.150
4 Paul Montague Jr.  510  6.20  8.40  8.20 14.500
5 Tristan Duran  503  5.70  8.50  8.70 14.300
6 Justin Karstadt  507  5.50  8.00  7.80 13.400

68.600 424.500

1 Tristan Duran  503  5.80  8.60  8.80 14.500
2 Justin Karstadt  507  5.60  7.90  8.10 13.600
3 Yaroslav Pochinka  511  5.70  8.40  8.10 13.950
4 Zach Liebler  509  5.60  8.60  8.40 14.100
5 Shashank Yallamraju  518  5.30  9.00  9.10 14.350
6 Paul Montague Jr.  510  5.50  9.20  9.30 14.750

71.650  71.650

1 Tristan Duran  503  5.20  9.10  9.00 14.250
2 Justin Karstadt  507  5.20  8.90  8.80 14.050
3 Alex Wittenberg  517  5.20  8.90  8.90 14.100
4 Joel Gagnon  504  5.60  8.70  8.90 0.10 14.300
5 Zach Liebler  509  5.60  9.30  9.40 14.950
6 Yaroslav Pochinka  511  5.60  9.50  9.50 15.100

72.700 144.350

1 Ryan Bergman  501  5.30  7.30  7.20 12.550
2 Justin Karstadt  507  5.70  8.60  8.40 14.200
3 Shaun Herzog  505  5.30  8.40  8.40 13.700
4 Jalon Stephens  514  5.50  8.20  8.20 13.700
5 Tristan Duran  503  6.10  7.00  7.20 13.200
6 Paul Montague Jr.  510  6.00  8.10  8.10 14.100

68.900 213.250

1 Zach Liebler  509  4.30  7.20  6.80 11.300
2 Justin Karstadt  507  5.30  7.90  7.90 13.200
3 Shaun Herzog  505  4.80  8.30  8.40 13.150
4 Jalon Stephens  514  5.90  9.10  9.10 15.000
5 Paul Montague Jr.  510  5.70  9.20  9.00 14.800
6 Tristan Duran  503  6.10  9.30  9.30 15.400

71.550 284.800

424.500

Duran Karstadt
13.600 13.800
14.300 13.400
14.500 13.600
14.250 14.050
13.200 14.200
15.400 13.200

 85.250  82.250

Mike BurnsYellow card

Visitor Ohio State

1 Alexander Wilson  623  5.50  7.50  7.80 13.150
2 Andrew Teal  620  5.70  8.40  8.40 14.100
3 Alec Yoder  625  6.10  8.20  8.20 14.300
4 Tristan Burke  602  6.00  8.80  8.90 14.850
5 Meyer Williams  622  5.90  7.40  7.80 13.500
6 Emeric Quade  617  5.30  7.40  7.60 0.10 12.700

69.900 141.350

1 Logan Melander  615  5.50  8.90  8.90 14.400
2 Cody Teaney  621  5.30  8.40  8.40 13.700
3 Sean Melton  616  6.30  7.20  7.40 13.600
4 Alec Yoder  625  6.00  7.00  6.80 12.900
5 Jake Martin  613  6.10  5.80  6.30 12.150
6 Donald Yeager  624  5.70  7.30  7.20 12.950

67.550 208.900

1 Ryan Lemezis  612  5.70  9.10  8.90 14.700
2 Samuel DeWitt  607  5.90  8.70  8.80 14.650
3 Alec Yoder  625  5.70  8.10  7.90 13.700
4 Tristan Burke  602  5.70  8.00  8.30 13.850
5 Sean Melton  616  6.30  9.20  9.10 15.450
6 Cody Teaney  621  6.10  8.10  7.90 14.100

72.750 281.650

1 Logan Melander  615  5.20  9.30  9.40 14.550
2 Alexander Wilson  623  5.60  8.00  7.90 0.10 13.450
3 Sean Melton  616  5.70  9.70  9.60 15.350
4 Tristan Burke  602  5.60  9.40  9.40 15.000
5 Alec Yoder  625  5.20  8.60  8.20 0.30 13.300
6 Andrew Teal  620  5.30  9.20  9.40 14.600

72.950 354.600

1 Alexander Wilson  623  5.60  7.70  7.70 13.300
2 Tristan Burke  602  5.60  8.70  8.90 14.400
3 Andrew Rickly  618  5.80  8.70  8.50 14.400
4 Donald Yeager  624  5.40  8.60  8.40 13.900
5 Sean Melton  616  6.10  9.00  9.00 15.100
6 Alex Johnson  611  5.40  7.60  7.40 12.900

71.100 425.700

1 Tristan Burke  602  5.20  8.50  8.60 13.750
2 Donald Yeager  624  5.90  8.20  8.10 14.050
3 Alec Yoder  625  5.70  8.70  8.90 14.500
4 Jake Martin  613  5.00  6.60  6.20 11.400
5 Alex Johnson  611  5.70  8.30  8.50 14.100
6 Andrew Rickly  618  6.30  8.70  8.80 15.050

71.450  71.450

425.700

Burke
14.850
14.150
13.850
15.000
14.400
13.750

 86.000

Rustam SharipovYellow card



Team Standing
Meet: Windy City Invitational
Date: 1/17/2016

Page: 1
1/17/2016 5:45pm

# Team Name Floor Horse Rings Vault Pbars Bar Final

 1 Illinois  71.300  72.600  69.800  71.500  69.450  71.300 425.950
 2 Ohio State  69.900  67.550  72.750  72.950  71.100  71.450 425.700
 3 Minnesota  71.100  68.600  71.650  72.700  68.900  71.550 424.500
 4 Iowa  70.100  67.600  71.900  70.800  67.700  71.550 419.650
 5 Michigan  70.650  66.200  71.550  74.500  63.650  67.150 413.700
 6 UIC  65.850  62.400  62.700  65.450  63.450  58.600 378.450

Gymnastics ScoreKeeper™ by Beaver Creek Software (541) 752-7263          www.beaverlog.com
Licensed to:  University of Illinois, Chicago



Team Results Detail

Meet: Windy City Invitational Page: 1
Date: 1/17/2016 1/17/2016 5:46pm

Illinois Place:  1
Num. Name Floor Horse Rings Vault Pbars Bar AllAround
 200 Bobby Baker  14.200  13.500  13.300  14.900  14.450  15.000  85.350
 201 Logan Bradley  14.300  14.800
 202 Tyson Bull  11.950  12.950
 203 Alex Diab  13.850  12.650  14.950  14.250  13.700  14.200  83.600
 204 Chandler Eggleston  14.900  14.500  13.700  13.800
 205 Matt Foster  14.950  12.900
 206 Tom Gibbs  13.700  13.800  13.850  13.800  12.800  14.300  82.250
 208 Johnny Jacobson  14.050  13.100  14.200
 209 Blake Martin  14.050
 210 Max Mayr  14.000  14.200  14.000
 212 Dennis Minton  13.700
 213 Brandon Ngai  15.550
 215 Taylor Smith  13.600
 216 Ross Thompson  13.750

Totals:  71.300  72.600  69.800  71.500  69.450  71.300 425.950

Ohio State Place:  2
Num. Name Floor Horse Rings Vault Pbars Bar AllAround
 602 Tristan Burke  14.850  14.150  13.850  15.000  14.400  13.750  86.000
 607 Samuel DeWitt  14.650
 611 Alex Johnson  12.900  14.100
 612 Ryan Lemezis  14.700
 613 Jake Martin  12.150  11.400
 615 Logan Melander  14.400  14.550
 616 Sean Melton  13.600  15.450  15.350  15.100
 617 Emeric Quade  12.700
 618 Andrew Rickly  14.400  15.050
 620 Andrew Teal  14.100  14.600
 621 Cody Teaney  13.700  14.100
 622 Meyer Williams  13.500
 623 Alexander Wilson  13.150  13.450  13.300
 624 Donald Yeager  12.950  13.900  14.050
 625 Alec Yoder  14.300  12.900  13.700  13.300  14.500

Totals:  69.900  67.550  72.750  72.950  71.100  71.450 425.700

Scores in bold contributed to the team score.    Scores in light gray were exhibition performances.

Gymnastics ScoreKeeper™ by Beaver Creek Software (541) 752-7263          www.beaverlog.com
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Team Results Detail

Meet: Windy City Invitational Page: 2
Date: 1/17/2016 1/17/2016 5:46pm

Minnesota Place:  3
Num. Name Floor Horse Rings Vault Pbars Bar AllAround
 500 Luke Aldrich  13.600
 501 Ryan Bergman  12.550
 503 Tristan Duran  13.600  14.300  14.500  14.250  13.200  15.400  85.250
 504 Joel Gagnon  14.300
 505 Shaun Herzog  13.700  13.150
 506 Vitali Kan  11.800
 507 Justin Karstadt  13.800  13.400  13.600  14.050  14.200  13.200  82.250
 508 Jack Kramer  12.250
 509 Zach Liebler  15.650  14.100  14.950  11.300
 510 Paul Montague Jr.  14.500  14.750  14.100  14.800
 511 Yaroslav Pochinka  13.450  13.950  15.100
 514 Jalon Stephens  14.600  13.700  15.000
 515 Ryan Wangler  14.150
 517 Alex Wittenberg  13.650  14.100
 518 Shashank Yallamraju  14.350

Totals:  71.100  68.600  71.650  72.700  68.900  71.550 424.500

Iowa Place:  4
Num. Name Floor Horse Rings Vault Pbars Bar AllAround
 300 Todd Beyer II  14.150
 301 Andrew Botto  14.750  13.100
 302 Jack Boyle  14.400  13.950  13.800  14.300
 303 Jake Brodarzon  14.050  13.250
 304 Cyrus Dobre-Mofid  13.250  14.250
 305 Dylan Ellsworth  13.700  14.400  13.750  12.450  13.600
 309 Matt Loochtan  13.950  12.700  14.650  14.700  13.600  14.500  84.100
 310 Emmanuel Monroy  14.400
 311 Del Vecchio Orozco  14.300
 312 Elijah Parsells  13.300
 313 Cory Paterson  11.700  13.800  14.900
 314 David Spanier  12.850  13.300
 315 Mark Springett  14.000  14.150  14.900
 316 Doug Sullivan  12.900
 317 Rogelio Vazquez  13.750  12.550

Totals:  70.100  67.600  71.900  70.800  67.700  71.550 419.650

Scores in bold contributed to the team score.    Scores in light gray were exhibition performances.
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Team Results Detail

Meet: Windy City Invitational Page: 3
Date: 1/17/2016 1/17/2016 5:46pm

Michigan Place:  5
Num. Name Floor Horse Rings Vault Pbars Bar AllAround
 400 Dmitri Belanovski  14.000  14.000  14.550  14.000  13.950  12.850  83.350
 401 Jonathan Chin  13.550  12.800
 402 Emyre Cole  14.650  13.650  15.150  11.500
 403 Adam Dean  12.850
 404 Ryan Dunning  14.250
 405 Uche Eke  11.800  11.850
 406 Alec Krystec  14.150  14.250
 407 Colin Mahar  14.750
 408 Anthony McCallum  13.250  14.200  15.300  13.800
 409 Nolan Novak  14.000  14.150
 410 Anthony Stefanelli  14.600  15.000
 411 Mike Strathern  13.000  14.500  13.800
 412 Marty Strech  14.300  12.750  13.800  14.550  12.550  13.500  81.450
 413 Samuel Su  11.500
 414 Matt Whitaker  10.300

Totals:  70.650  66.200  71.550  74.500  63.650  67.150 413.700

UIC Place:  6
Num. Name Floor Horse Rings Vault Pbars Bar AllAround
 103 Wes Diveney  11.700  13.400  11.650
 104 Alexander Dumstorf  14.050  12.950  12.450  12.800  12.000
 105 Japheth Grimes  11.750  11.950
 108 Trent Jarrett  13.350  11.900
 109 Keith Kohn  12.800  12.900  12.600  13.500  12.200  11.550  75.550
 110 Casey Mahoney-Muno  12.600
 112 Christopher Patton  12.600
 113 Scott Poort  12.400  11.650  13.300  12.500  12.500
 114 Christopher Root  12.200  13.100  13.350
 116 Jacob Thurber  14.000   9.700  12.800  12.600  10.900

Totals:  65.850  62.400  62.700  65.450  63.450  58.600 378.450

Scores in bold contributed to the team score.    Scores in light gray were exhibition performances.
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Individual Results on Floor Exercise
Meet: Windy City Invitational
Date: 1/17/2016

Page: 1
1/17/2016 5:46pm

Place Number HTR* Name Team Name Score
  1  509 Zach Liebler Minnesota  15.650
  2  204 Chandler Eggleston Illinois  14.900
  3  602 Tristan Burke Ohio State  14.850
  4  402 Emyre Cole Michigan  14.650
  5  410 Anthony Stefanelli Michigan  14.600
  5  514 Jalon Stephens Minnesota  14.600
  7  302 Jack Boyle Iowa  14.400
  8  412 Marty Strech Michigan  14.300
  8  625 Alec Yoder Ohio State  14.300
  8  201 Logan Bradley Illinois  14.300

 11  200 Bobby Baker Illinois  14.200
 12  406 Alec Krystec Michigan  14.150
 13  620 Andrew Teal Ohio State  14.100
 14  104 P Alexander Dumstorf UIC  14.050
 14  303 Jake Brodarzon Iowa  14.050
 14  208 Johnny Jacobson Illinois  14.050
 17  116 Jacob Thurber UIC  14.000
 17  315 Mark Springett Iowa  14.000
 17  400 Dmitri Belanovski Michigan  14.000
 20  309 Matt Loochtan Iowa  13.950
 21  203 Alex Diab Illinois  13.850
 22  507 Justin Karstadt Minnesota  13.800
 23  305 Dylan Ellsworth Iowa  13.700
 23  206 Tom Gibbs Illinois  13.700
 25  517 Alex Wittenberg Minnesota  13.650
 26  500 Luke Aldrich Minnesota  13.600
 26  503 Tristan Duran Minnesota  13.600
 26  215 Taylor Smith Illinois  13.600
 29  622 Meyer Williams Ohio State  13.500
 30  511 Yaroslav Pochinka Minnesota  13.450
 31  408 Anthony McCallum Michigan  13.250
 32  623 Alexander Wilson Ohio State  13.150
 33  411 Mike Strathern Michigan  13.000
 34  314 David Spanier Iowa  12.850
 35  109 P Keith Kohn UIC  12.800
 36  617 Emeric Quade Ohio State  12.700
 37  110 P Casey Mahoney-Muno UIC  12.600
 38  113 Scott Poort UIC  12.400

* Home Team Records:  T=Set team record,  t=Tied team record,  P=Set personal record,  p=Tied personal record
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Individual Results on Pommel Horse
Meet: Windy City Invitational
Date: 1/17/2016

Page: 1
1/17/2016 5:46pm

Place Number HTR* Name Team Name Score
  1  213 Brandon Ngai Illinois  15.550
  2  205 Matt Foster Illinois  14.950
  3  201 Logan Bradley Illinois  14.800
  4  510 Paul Montague Jr. Minnesota  14.500
  5  310 Emmanuel Monroy Iowa  14.400
  5  615 Logan Melander Ohio State  14.400
  7  311 Del Vecchio Orozco Iowa  14.300
  7  503 Tristan Duran Minnesota  14.300
  9  602 Tristan Burke Ohio State  14.150
  9  515 Ryan Wangler Minnesota  14.150

 11  400 Dmitri Belanovski Michigan  14.000
 11  409 Nolan Novak Michigan  14.000
 13  206 Tom Gibbs Illinois  13.800
 14  621 Cody Teaney Ohio State  13.700
 15  402 Emyre Cole Michigan  13.650
 16  616 Sean Melton Ohio State  13.600
 17  200 Bobby Baker Illinois  13.500
 18  507 Justin Karstadt Minnesota  13.400
 19  312 Elijah Parsells Iowa  13.300
 20  104 P Alexander Dumstorf UIC  12.950
 20  624 Donald Yeager Ohio State  12.950
 22  109 Keith Kohn UIC  12.900
 22  316 Doug Sullivan Iowa  12.900
 22  625 Alec Yoder Ohio State  12.900
 25  412 Marty Strech Michigan  12.750
 26  309 Matt Loochtan Iowa  12.700
 27  203 Alex Diab Illinois  12.650
 28  112 Christopher Patton UIC  12.600
 29  508 Jack Kramer Minnesota  12.250
 30  114 P Christopher Root UIC  12.200
 31  613 Jake Martin Ohio State  12.150
 32  202 Tyson Bull Illinois  11.950
 33  405 Uche Eke Michigan  11.800
 33  506 Vitali Kan Minnesota  11.800
 35  105 Japheth Grimes UIC  11.750
 36  313 Cory Paterson Iowa  11.700
 37  413 Samuel Su Michigan  11.500
 38  116 P Jacob Thurber UIC   9.700

* Home Team Records:  T=Set team record,  t=Tied team record,  P=Set personal record,  p=Tied personal record
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Individual Results on Rings
Meet: Windy City Invitational
Date: 1/17/2016

Page: 1
1/17/2016 5:46pm

Place Number HTR* Name Team Name Score
  1  616 Sean Melton Ohio State  15.450
  2  203 Alex Diab Illinois  14.950
  3  301 Andrew Botto Iowa  14.750
  3  407 Colin Mahar Michigan  14.750
  3  510 Paul Montague Jr. Minnesota  14.750
  6  612 Ryan Lemezis Ohio State  14.700
  7  309 Matt Loochtan Iowa  14.650
  7  607 Samuel DeWitt Ohio State  14.650
  9  400 Dmitri Belanovski Michigan  14.550

 10  503 Tristan Duran Minnesota  14.500
 11  305 Dylan Ellsworth Iowa  14.400
 12  518 Shashank Yallamraju Minnesota  14.350
 13  404 Ryan Dunning Michigan  14.250
 14  408 Anthony McCallum Michigan  14.200
 15  315 Mark Springett Iowa  14.150
 16  621 Cody Teaney Ohio State  14.100
 16  509 Zach Liebler Minnesota  14.100
 18  210 Max Mayr Illinois  14.000
 19  302 Jack Boyle Iowa  13.950
 19  511 Yaroslav Pochinka Minnesota  13.950
 21  602 Tristan Burke Ohio State  13.850
 21  206 Tom Gibbs Illinois  13.850
 23  412 Marty Strech Michigan  13.800
 24  317 Rogelio Vazquez Iowa  13.750
 25  625 Alec Yoder Ohio State  13.700
 25  212 Dennis Minton Illinois  13.700
 27  507 Justin Karstadt Minnesota  13.600
 28  401 Jonathan Chin Michigan  13.550
 29  108 Trent Jarrett UIC  13.350
 30  200 Bobby Baker Illinois  13.300
 31  114 p Christopher Root UIC  13.100
 31  208 Johnny Jacobson Illinois  13.100
 33  109 Keith Kohn UIC  12.600
 34  105 P Japheth Grimes UIC  11.950
 35  103 P Wes Diveney UIC  11.700
 36  113 P Scott Poort UIC  11.650

* Home Team Records:  T=Set team record,  t=Tied team record,  P=Set personal record,  p=Tied personal record
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Individual Results on Vault
Meet: Windy City Invitational
Date: 1/17/2016

Page: 1
1/17/2016 5:46pm

Place Number HTR* Name Team Name Score
  1  616 Sean Melton Ohio State  15.350
  2  408 Anthony McCallum Michigan  15.300
  3  402 Emyre Cole Michigan  15.150
  4  511 Yaroslav Pochinka Minnesota  15.100
  5  410 Anthony Stefanelli Michigan  15.000
  5  602 Tristan Burke Ohio State  15.000
  7  509 Zach Liebler Minnesota  14.950
  8  315 Mark Springett Iowa  14.900
  8  200 Bobby Baker Illinois  14.900

 10  309 Matt Loochtan Iowa  14.700
 11  620 Andrew Teal Ohio State  14.600
 12  412 Marty Strech Michigan  14.550
 12  615 Logan Melander Ohio State  14.550
 14  411 Mike Strathern Michigan  14.500
 14  204 Chandler Eggleston Illinois  14.500
 16  504 Joel Gagnon Minnesota  14.300
 17  406 Alec Krystec Michigan  14.250
 17  503 Tristan Duran Minnesota  14.250
 17  203 Alex Diab Illinois  14.250
 20  300 Todd Beyer II Iowa  14.150
 21  517 Alex Wittenberg Minnesota  14.100
 22  507 Justin Karstadt Minnesota  14.050
 22  209 Blake Martin Illinois  14.050
 24  400 Dmitri Belanovski Michigan  14.000
 25  206 Tom Gibbs Illinois  13.800
 26  305 Dylan Ellsworth Iowa  13.750
 26  216 Ross Thompson Illinois  13.750
 28  109 P Keith Kohn UIC  13.500
 29  623 Alexander Wilson Ohio State  13.450
 30  103 P Wes Diveney UIC  13.400
 31  113 P Scott Poort UIC  13.300
 31  314 David Spanier Iowa  13.300
 31  625 Alec Yoder Ohio State  13.300
 34  301 Andrew Botto Iowa  13.100
 35  116 Jacob Thurber UIC  12.800
 36  104 Alexander Dumstorf UIC  12.450

* Home Team Records:  T=Set team record,  t=Tied team record,  P=Set personal record,  p=Tied personal record
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Individual Results on Parallel Bars
Meet: Windy City Invitational
Date: 1/17/2016

Page: 1
1/17/2016 5:46pm

Place Number HTR* Name Team Name Score
  1  616 Sean Melton Ohio State  15.100
  2  200 Bobby Baker Illinois  14.450
  3  602 Tristan Burke Ohio State  14.400
  3  618 Andrew Rickly Ohio State  14.400
  5  507 Justin Karstadt Minnesota  14.200
  5  208 Johnny Jacobson Illinois  14.200
  5  210 Max Mayr Illinois  14.200
  8  510 Paul Montague Jr. Minnesota  14.100
  9  400 Dmitri Belanovski Michigan  13.950

 10  624 Donald Yeager Ohio State  13.900
 11  313 Cory Paterson Iowa  13.800
 11  302 Jack Boyle Iowa  13.800
 11  408 Anthony McCallum Michigan  13.800
 14  505 Shaun Herzog Minnesota  13.700
 14  514 Jalon Stephens Minnesota  13.700
 14  204 Chandler Eggleston Illinois  13.700
 14  203 Alex Diab Illinois  13.700
 18  309 Matt Loochtan Iowa  13.600
 19  114 Christopher Root UIC  13.350
 20  623 Alexander Wilson Ohio State  13.300
 21  303 Jake Brodarzon Iowa  13.250
 21  304 Cyrus Dobre-Mofid Iowa  13.250
 23  503 Tristan Duran Minnesota  13.200
 24  611 Alex Johnson Ohio State  12.900
 24  205 Matt Foster Illinois  12.900
 26  104 Alexander Dumstorf UIC  12.800
 26  206 Tom Gibbs Illinois  12.800
 28  116 P Jacob Thurber UIC  12.600
 29  412 Marty Strech Michigan  12.550
 29  501 Ryan Bergman Minnesota  12.550
 31  113 Scott Poort UIC  12.500
 32  305 Dylan Ellsworth Iowa  12.450
 33  109 Keith Kohn UIC  12.200
 34  108 Trent Jarrett UIC  11.900
 35  405 Uche Eke Michigan  11.850
 36  402 Emyre Cole Michigan  11.500
 37  414 Matt Whitaker Michigan  10.300

* Home Team Records:  T=Set team record,  t=Tied team record,  P=Set personal record,  p=Tied personal record
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Individual Results on Horizontal Bar
Meet: Windy City Invitational
Date: 1/17/2016

Page: 1
1/17/2016 5:46pm

Place Number HTR* Name Team Name Score
  1  503 Tristan Duran Minnesota  15.400
  2  618 Andrew Rickly Ohio State  15.050
  3  514 Jalon Stephens Minnesota  15.000
  3  200 Bobby Baker Illinois  15.000
  5  313 Cory Paterson Iowa  14.900
  6  510 Paul Montague Jr. Minnesota  14.800
  7  309 Matt Loochtan Iowa  14.500
  7  625 Alec Yoder Ohio State  14.500
  9  302 Jack Boyle Iowa  14.300
  9  206 Tom Gibbs Illinois  14.300

 11  304 Cyrus Dobre-Mofid Iowa  14.250
 12  203 Alex Diab Illinois  14.200
 13  409 Nolan Novak Michigan  14.150
 14  611 Alex Johnson Ohio State  14.100
 15  624 Donald Yeager Ohio State  14.050
 16  210 Max Mayr Illinois  14.000
 17  411 Mike Strathern Michigan  13.800
 17  204 Chandler Eggleston Illinois  13.800
 19  602 Tristan Burke Ohio State  13.750
 20  305 Dylan Ellsworth Iowa  13.600
 21  412 Marty Strech Michigan  13.500
 22  507 Justin Karstadt Minnesota  13.200
 23  505 Shaun Herzog Minnesota  13.150
 24  202 Tyson Bull Illinois  12.950
 25  403 Adam Dean Michigan  12.850
 25  400 Dmitri Belanovski Michigan  12.850
 27  401 Jonathan Chin Michigan  12.800
 28  317 Rogelio Vazquez Iowa  12.550
 29  113 P Scott Poort UIC  12.500
 30  104 P Alexander Dumstorf UIC  12.000
 31  103 P Wes Diveney UIC  11.650
 32  109 Keith Kohn UIC  11.550
 33  613 Jake Martin Ohio State  11.400
 34  509 Zach Liebler Minnesota  11.300
 35  116 P Jacob Thurber UIC  10.900

* Home Team Records:  T=Set team record,  t=Tied team record,  P=Set personal record,  p=Tied personal record
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All-Around Results
Meet: Windy City Invitational
Date: 1/17/2016

Page: 1
1/17/2016 5:46pm

Place Num HTR* Name Team Floor Horse Rings Vault Pbars Bar Score
  1  602 Tristan Burke OSU  14.850  14.150  13.850  15.000  14.400  13.750  86.000
  2  200 Bobby Baker ILL  14.200  13.500  13.300  14.900  14.450  15.000  85.350
  3  503 Tristan Duran MINN-M  13.600  14.300  14.500  14.250  13.200  15.400  85.250
  4  309 Matt Loochtan Iowa  13.950  12.700  14.650  14.700  13.600  14.500  84.100
  5  203 Alex Diab ILL  13.850  12.650  14.950  14.250  13.700  14.200  83.600
  6  400 Dmitri Belanovski Mich  14.000  14.000  14.550  14.000  13.950  12.850  83.350
  7  507 Justin Karstadt MINN-M  13.800  13.400  13.600  14.050  14.200  13.200  82.250
  7  206 Tom Gibbs ILL  13.700  13.800  13.850  13.800  12.800  14.300  82.250
  9  412 Marty Strech Mich  14.300  12.750  13.800  14.550  12.550  13.500  81.450
 10  109 P Keith Kohn UIC  12.800  12.900  12.600  13.500  12.200  11.550  75.550

* Home Team Records:  T=Set team record,  t=Tied team record,  P=Set personal record,  p=Tied personal record
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